
Pharma – Undercast Pad ®

- Amria - Alexandria - Egypt
 Tel. : 002 03 4500264   Fax : 002 03 4500263     
- Kafr-El-Zayat P.O.Box 38 Egypt
 Tel. : 002 040 2545643    Fax : 002 040 2545645
 E-mail :sales@pharmaplast-online.com www.pharmaplast-online.com

Description
l Synthetic Orthopaedic Padding

Features
l Excellent conformability
l Easy to tear
l Autoclavable
l Good cushioning
l Soft
l Polyester and acrylic fibre mix

Benefits 
l Due to excellent conformability allows even coverage and a smooth finish

Indications
l Suitable under traditional plaster of Paris casts and all types of synthetic casts in the 
 treatment of fractures or orthopaedic conditions
l Also suitable for use with splinting material or other situations where padding is required 
l Provides cushioned protection of the injured limb

200
150
100
75
50

Product code Size Case dimensionsRolls / case

57 x 32 x 28 cm

57 x 32 x 28 cm
57 x 32 x 28 cm
57 x 32 x 28 cm
57 x 32 x 28 cm

CAST502700
CAST752700
CAST1002700
CAST1502700
CAST2002700

5x270cm
7.5x270cm
10x270cm
15x270cm
20x270cm

Marke�ng department

19-07-2015

16-05-2022 Code updaed 

Issue date :

Revision DateIssue  Number Descrip�on of 
Change

Ra�onale For 
Change

Customer :

Colors : Dimension :

Product name :

A p p r o v e d  b y

Prepared by :

Pharmaplast

Nader Nabil Zaki

1

2

N/A N/ANew Issue

Artwork manager RA Department

w w w . p h a r m a p l a s t - o n l i n e . c o m
A m r i a  2 3 5 1 2 ,  A l e x a n d i r a  -  E g y p t

A4

A m e n d e d  b y Effe c � v e  d a t e  

Brochure artwork template no: I-TM /AR/001-6 (Version 3 )

Pharma – Undercast Pad ®

File maintenance


