Pharma – Undercast Pad ®





Description

Synthetic Orthopaedic Padding

Features

- Excellent conformability Easy to tear
- Autoclavable
- Good cushioning
- Polyester and acrylic fibre mix

Due to excellent conformability allows even coverage and a smooth finish

- Suitable under traditional plaster of Paris casts and all types of synthetic casts in the treatment of fractures or orthopaedic conditions
- Also suitable for use with splinting material or other situations where padding is required Provides cushioned protection of the injured limb

Product code	Product code Size		Case dimensions		
CAST502700	5x270cm	200	57 x 32 x 28 cm		
CAST752700	7.5x270cm	150	57 x 32 x 28 cm		
CAST1002700	10x270cm	100	57 x 32 x 28 cm		
CAST1502700	15x270cm	75	57 x 32 x 28 cm		
CAST2002700	20x270cm	50	57 x 32 x 28 cm		

- Amria - Alexandria - Egypt Tel.: 002 03 4500264 Fax: 002 03 4500263 - Kafr-El-Zayat P.O.Box 38 Egypt Tel.: 002 040 2545643 Fax: 002 040 2545645 E-mail:sales@pharmaplast-online.com



Pharmaplast Amria 23512, Alexandira - Egypt www.pharmaplast-online.com			Brochure artwork template no: I-TM /AR/001-6 (Version 3)							
Customer: Pharmaplast		Product name : Pharma – Undercast Pad ®								
Issue date: 19-07-2015		Prepared by : Nader Nabil Zaki								
Colors :		Dimension: A4								
town North and	Builden Bata	Description of	Rationale For	Amended by	Amended by Effective date	Approved by				
Issue Number	Revision Date	Change	Change	Amended by		Artwork manager	Marketing department	RA Department		
1	N/A	New Issue	N/A							
2	16-05-2022	Code updaed	File maintenance							